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Klasse

4128

4388

4408

4438

4447

4448

4528

4770

Pferdename

IRONMADE

VS CODES R RED

TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE
GOOD TIME BLUES

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

VS CODES R RED
IRONMADE

GOOD TIME BLUES
SHESGOODSTUF

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
NO DOUBT IM FANCY
GOOD TIME BLUES

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

AGR BEST A GOOD TIME
DONT SKIP IT UP

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
GOOD TIME BLUES

EPITOME RITO

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER

UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN

IRONMADE
TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE

VS CODES R RED
GOOD TIME BLUES

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

Platz Reg. Nr.
4077 AGED GELDINGS
1 5468623
2 5460749
2 5345495
2 5491409
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18
1 5227270
2 5460749
3 5468623
4 5491409
5 5578666
TRAIL 14-18
1 5227270
2 4584640
2 5489380
4 5491409
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18
1 5227270
2 4933653
3 3935345
4 4584640
4 5491409
RANCH RIDING 14-18
1 4368042
1 5390602
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18
1 5468623
1 5345495
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18
1 5460749
2 5491409
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
1 4584640
2 5468623

IRONMADE

Vorsteller

FIEDLER LOUISA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
LIEBIG LAURA

BUSS CELINE

WEBER LAURA ELISA
NAVRSTED MICHAELA
FIEDLER LOUISA
BUSS CELINE
BRASSELER LEANA

WEBER LAURA ELISA
SCHNAUDER TABEA
BOCHARTZ LEONIE
BUSS CELINE

WEBER LAURA ELISA
KING LISA VIRGILIA
KUMMERLING CORA
SCHNAUDER TABEA
BUSS CELINE

GERDES CARLOTTA

EBERHARDT LEA MARIE

FIEDLER LOUISA
LIEBIG LAURA

NAVRSTED MICHAELA
BUSS CELINE

SCHNAUDER TABEA
FIEDLER LOUISA

Punkte

1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

7,50
2,50
1,50
1,00
0,50

5,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

4,00
2,50
2,00
0,50
0,50

1,00

0,50

1,00
1,00

2,00
0,50

4,00
1,00



